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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ  1  1  0  V  V  1 0.333 -10 11 6
СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 2
АБРАМОВА Анна МОС  V  1  3  2  V  V 0.500 3 18 4
СИДОРКИНА Анастасия СМО  2  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
СМИРНОВА Диана КОС  1  1  V  3  2  V 0.333 -2 15 5

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАМАН Алиса МОО  3  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -4 13 5
ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2
СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО  2  0  3  1  V  1 0.167 -10 11 6
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС V2  1  V  3  V  1 0.500 -2 15 4
ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО  1  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 21 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЛЧАНОВА Анна МОО  2  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -3 14 4
ЛОБАНОВА София МОО  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 14 22 1
ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 21 3
ИПАТОВА Валерия КОС  3  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 1 17 5
СВИРИДЕНКОВА Ульяна СМО  2  1  0  1  1  V 0.167 -13 9 6
МАРКОВА Яна ПСК  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2
СТОЯНОВА Софья МОС  0  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО  2  1  V  V  3 0.400 0 14 4
ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
ШЕСТЕРНЕВА Варвара СМО  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 3 16 3
РАТЬКОВА Юлия СМО  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ  2  1  V  V  0 0.400 -2 11 5
ГОРБЕЦКАЯ София МОС  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 6 18 2

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕВКИНА Кристина СМО  1  0  0  3  X 0.000 -12 4 5
ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО  V  V  V  0  X 0.750 6 12 3
БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО  V  2  V  V  X 0.750 7 14 1
ЗДРАВОМЫСЛОВА Кристин МОО  V  0  1  0  X 0.250 -7 5 4
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ  V V3  2  V  X 0.750 6 13 2
МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС  A  A  A  A  A DNF
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО  0  1 V3  V  3  3 0.333 -3 14 5
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
АН Маргарита МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
АБРАМОВА Софья СМО  1  2  0  V  3  1 0.167 -10 11 6
КОВАЛЕНКОВА Эвелина СМО  0  0  1  2  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
МЕДВЕДЕВА Александрв КЛГ  V  0  2  V  V  0 0.500 -5 14 4
КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 22 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
1 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован
5 ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован
6 ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
7 АН Маргарита МОО 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
8 МАРКОВА Яна ПСК 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
9 БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО 0.750 7 14 квалифицирован

10 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ 0.750 6 13 квалифицирован
11 ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО 0.750 6 12 квалифицирован
12 ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
13 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
14 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
15 СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
16 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
17 ГОРБЕЦКАЯ София МОС 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
18 ШЕСТЕРНЕВА Варвара СМО 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
19 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
20 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
21 КОЛЧАНОВА Анна МОО 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
22 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александрв КЛГ 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
23 ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
24 АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
25 ИПАТОВА Валерия КОС 0.333 1 17 квалифицирован
26 СМИРНОВА Диана КОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
27 САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
28 ШАМАН Алиса МОО 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
29 ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
30 ЗДРАВОМЫСЛОВА Кристина МОО 0.250 -7 5 квалифицирован
31 АБРАМОВА Софья СМО 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
31 СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
33 СВИРИДЕНКОВА Ульяна СМО 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕВКИНА Кристина СМО 0.000 -12 4 квалифицирован
35 РАТЬКОВА Юлия СМО 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
36 СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО 0.000 -19 5 квалифицирован
36 СТОЯНОВА Софья МОС 0.000 -19 5 квалифицирован
38 КОВАЛЕНКОВА Эвелина СМО 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован
38 СИДОРКИНА Анастасия СМО 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован

МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС dnf ?dnf?
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Группа No 1    10:25    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДОРКИНА Анастасия СМО  3  1  V  1  1  1 0.16 -10 11 6
САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО  V  2  V  2  0  1 0.33 -7 13 5
КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 24 1
РАТЬКОВА Юлия СМО  1  1  0  1  0  0 0.00 -21 3 7
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.66 6 19 3
ИПАТОВА Валерия КОС  V  V  3  V  1  3 0.50 6 19 4
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 11 21 2

Группа No 2    10:25    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕНКОВА Эвелина СМО  0  0  V  0  0  2 0.16 -14 6 6
БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.66 10 22 2
КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 21 1
ЛЕВКИНА Кристина СМО  0  0  0  1  1  1 0.00 -21 3 7
СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО  V  3  0  V  2  V 0.50 2 17 5
СМИРНОВА Диана КОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.66 6 20 3
АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.66 4 20 4

Группа No 3    10:25    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАМАН Алиса МОО  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 6 19 3
ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.83 9 20 2
АН Маргарита МОО  2  3  V  V  2  V 0.50 6 19 4
СТОЯНОВА Софья МОС  1  1  1  2  0  3 0.00 -16 8 7
СВИРИДЕНКОВА Ульяна СМО  0  1  0  V  0  1 0.16 -16 6 6
ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1
МЕДВЕДЕВА Александрв КЛГ  2  1  0  V  V  0 0.33 -9 11 5

Группа No 4    10:25    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО  3  0  0  V  V 0.40 -4 11 3
СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО  V  2  1  V  2 0.40 -5 13 4
КОЛЧАНОВА Анна МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0.80 9 17 2
ЛОБАНОВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 20 1
ГОРБЕЦКАЯ София МОС  3  3  1  1  V 0.20 -4 12 5
ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ  0  V  1  1  0 0.20 -12 6 6

Группа No 5    10:25    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО  V  V  1  V  2 0.60 1 15 3
СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  3  3  V  3  2 0.20 -3 15 5
ЗДРАВОМЫСЛОВА Кристин МОО  3  V  0  2  3 0.20 -6 12 6
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ V3  2  V  V  0 0.60 3 13 2
АБРАМОВА Софья СМО  1  V  V  1  V 0.60 -1 14 4
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС  V  V V3  V  2 0.80 6 17 1
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Группа No 6    10:25    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 9 17 1
СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО  V  2  1  3  3 0.20 -4 13 5
ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО  2  V  V  V  2 0.60 4 16 2
ШЕСТЕРНЕВА Варвара СМО  2  V  2  2  2 0.20 -5 12 6
МАРКОВА Яна ПСК  0  V  1  V V3 0.60 -1 12 3
АБРАМОВА Анна МОС  0  V V3  V  0 0.60 -3 11 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВА Татьяна ПСК 1.000 34 48 квалифицирован
2 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО 1.000 30 42 квалифицирован
3 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС 0.917 31 45 квалифицирован
4 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС 0.833 25 46 квалифицирован
5 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 0.833 24 43 квалифицирован
6 ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО 0.818 21 40 квалифицирован
7 ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО 0.800 10 35 квалифицирован
8 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ 0.750 20 42 квалифицирован
9 ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО 0.750 20 41 квалифицирован

10 МАРКОВА Яна ПСК 0.727 8 32 квалифицирован
11 БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО 0.700 17 36 квалифицирован
12 АН Маргарита МОО 0.667 16 40 квалифицирован
13 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
14 КОЛЧАНОВА Анна МОО 0.636 6 31 квалифицирован
15 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0.636 4 32 квалифицирован
16 СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО 0.583 9 37 квалифицирован
17 ТОВСТИЙ Мария СМО 0.556 2 23 квалифицирован
18 АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ 0.545 2 31 квалифицирован
19 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0.545 0 29 квалифицирован
20 СМИРНОВА Диана КОС 0.500 4 35 квалифицирован
21 ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО 0.500 4 30 квалифицирован
22 ШАМАН Алиса МОО 0.500 2 32 квалифицирован
23 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.455 1 34 квалифицирован
24 ИПАТОВА Валерия КОС 0.417 7 36 квалифицирован
25 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александрв КЛГ 0.417 -14 25 квалифицирован
26 ГОРБЕЦКАЯ София МОС 0.400 2 30 квалифицирован
27 ШЕСТЕРНЕВА Варвара СМО 0.400 -2 28 квалифицирован
28 АБРАМОВА Софья СМО 0.364 -11 25 квалифицирован
29 САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО 0.333 -10 27 квалифицирован
30 ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ 0.273 -22 17 квалифицирован
31 ЗДРАВОМЫСЛОВА Кристина МОО 0.222 -13 17 квалифицирован
32 СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО 0.182 -14 24 квалифицирован
33 СИНИЛЬНИКОВА Ева СМО 0.182 -24 18 квалифицирован
34 СВИРИДЕНКОВА Ульяна СМО 0.167 -29 15 квалифицирован
35 СИДОРКИНА Анастасия СМО 0.083 -30 15 квалифицирован
36 КОВАЛЕНКОВА Эвелина СМО 0.083 -34 10 квалифицирован
37 ЛЕВКИНА Кристина СМО 0.000 -33 7 квалифицирован
38 СТОЯНОВА Софья МОС 0.000 -35 13 квалифицирован
39 РАТЬКОВА Юлия СМО 0.000 -37 7 квалифицирован
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